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NOMBRE
BURRAHAY*LAMDAGHRI,MALIKA
BUTAHAR*AL-LAL,EKRAM
BUTLER,ALEXANDER BENJAMIN
BUZIAN*ABDELKADER,ABDERRAMAN
CALZADO*LIARTE,PAULA
CANALES*PRADA,DANIEL
CANELA*ATIENZA,DIEGO
CANELA*HURTADO,RAMON
CANELA*MOLINA,JOSE MIGUEL
CANELA*SEGURA,ANTONIO MIGUEL
CANO*CLARO,LUIS MIGUEL
CANO*MEDINA,CARLOS
CANO*MORENO,MARIADEL CARMEN
CANTARINO*MEJIAS,MARIADOLORES
CANADA*ESPINOSA,SANDRA
CANADAS*TOVAR,MANUEL
CANADAS*TOVAR,MANUEL
CARBAJO*RAMOS,RAQUEL
CARMONA*GRANDE,DOLORES
CARMONA*LOPEZ ,MARIADELPILAR
CARMONA*MORENO,RAFAEL
CARMONA*REDONDO,ANAISABEL
CARMONA*ROMAN,FRANCISCO MANUEL
CARMONA*ROMAN,MARIAARACELI
CARMONA*ROMAN,MARIAARACELI
CARO*CORREDERA,SERGIO
CARRALERO*MARTINEZ,MARIADELOS
CARRASCO*SALAS,JOSERICARDO
CASADO*TORRES,NAYRA
CASADO*TORRES,NAYRA
CASCALES*ALVAREZ,JOSEMARIA
CASTEJON*MARTINEZ,JUAN JOSE
CASTELLS*SANCHEZ,JOSE ALEJANDRO
CASTILLO*GARCIA,NOELIA
CASTILLO*HERRERA,RAQUEL
CASTILLO*HERRERA,RAQUEL
CASTILLO*MORALES,JOSE LUIS
CASTILLO*MORALES,JOSELUIS
CASTILLO*MORALES,JOSELUIS
CASTILLO*MORALES,JOSELUIS
CASTILLO*NAVARRETE,MARIAISABEL
CASTILLO*SERRANO,MIGUEL ANGEL
CASTILLO*URBANEJA MARIANIEVES
CASTILLO*VALDUEZA,LYDIA
CASTILLO*VALDUEZA,LYDIA
CASTILLO*VALDUEZA,LYDIA
CASTRO*MARTINEZ,ELENAMARIA
CASTRO*MELENDEZ,FRANCISCO JAVIER
CDAD PROP PRINCIPE ASTURIAS 2
CENTRO DE ENSENANZA RAPPID S.L.
CERDERA*BECERRA,JOSE MARIA
CERVANTES*BUENO,JOSE CARLOS
CERVANTES*BUENO,JOSE CARLOS

CONCEPTO

IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion

Tasa por Prestacion de Servicios

IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion

Tasa por Prestacion de Servicios

IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion

Tasa por Prestacion de Servicios

IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacién
IPSI - Importacion
IPSI - Importacion

REFERENCIA
4338000
4918942
4337693
4699449
4341448
4279174
4585711
4921773
4279183
4744570
4896268
4869907
4723348
4745932
4745861
4918710
4932432
4742956
4344975
4897749
4721842
4305804
4919013
4198316
4277663
4277565
4309026
4340172
4198509
4744051
4339348
4742966
4609671
4187438
4933380
4745920
4292964
4340527
4342097
4745929
4243105
4344711
4339508
4921444
4921610
4744095
4744443
4339223
4458645
4292958
4743036
4585449
4745918



